TCTO series M case Datasheet
●Features
1) Conductive polymer used at the cathode for ultra-low ESR.
2) Bottom electrode configuration results in the largest capacitance.
3) Compact, low profile, high capacitance contribute to smaller, thinner sets with greater functionality.
4) Conductive polymer has a self-healing function that prevents failure, resulting in safe, high reliability operation.
●Dimensions
(Unit: mm)

TCTO series M case Datasheet
●Standard products list
＊
＊
Part No.
Rated Category Surge Cap. Tole- Leakage tanδ
85℃ 105℃ 85℃ 120Hz 25℃
5min
(V)
ESR Max
voltage voltage voltage rance current 120Hz allowable
100kHz ripple
1WV -55℃ 25℃ 105℃ current
≦45℃
100kHz
8 12 500 264TCTOM0J106M8R-ZT1 6.3 5 8 10 ±20
(mArms)
2.2 6 6 9 500 264TCTOM1A225M8R 10 8 13 2.2 ±20
(V) (V) (μF) (%) (μA) (%) (%) (%) (mΩ)
6.3 8
3.3 6 6 9 500 264TCTOM1A335M8R 10 8 13 3.3 ±20
4.7 6 6 9 500 264TCTOM1A475M8R 10 8 13 4.7 ±20
10.6 10 10 15 500 264TCTOM1C225M8R-ZT1 16 12.8 20 2.2 ±20
  Please ask for latest specification to our sales.
＊This specification has possibility of charge, due to underdevelopment product.
7.5 10 10 15 700 223TCTOM1E105M8R-7B1 25 20 29 1 ±20